
PCHC Employee Appreciation 
BBQ Schedule 2025

All Employee Appreciation BBQ’s will start at 11:30, with the exception of Hope House, 

Clubhouse and Jackman which will start at 12pm. Years of Service awards for each location 

will begin promptly at 12:15.

Date Location Address

Tues, July 15
Adult Wellness, Dental, MH 

Access
1068 Union St. Bangor

Thurs, July 17 Support Services Annex 1 Ammo Industrial Park, Hampden

Tues, July 22 Helen Hunt 242 Brunswick St., Old Town

Thurs, July 24 Unlimited Solutions Clubhouse 30 Summer St., Bangor

Tues, July 29

Pediatrics, Pharmacy, Medical 

Specialists, School Based Health 

Centers

6 Telcom Dr., Bangor

Thurs, July 31 Seaport 29 Schoodic Dr., Belfast

Tues, Aug 12 Auburn Hall 103 Maine Ave., Bangor

Thurs, Aug 14 Brewer Medical Center 735 Wilson St., Brewer

Tues, Aug 19 Hope House 179-181 Corporate Dr., Bangor

Tues, Aug 26
PCHCenter, IS, Lab, CC&G, 

Quality
1012 Union St., Bangor

Thurs, Sept 4 Jackman 376 US-201, Jackman


